

Date: 31/03/2015

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT 2000 - Ref: FOI/012166

With reference to your FOI request that was received in connection with 'disciplinary action' please see response below.

1. Number of staff who received disciplinary action for stealing medical supplies between 2012-2013, 2013-2014.
2. In each case please list:
 - a. What was stolen or the person attempted to steal
 - b. The month it happened
 - c. The action taken (E.g. struck off, suspended, warning)

The Trust uses a DATIX system to log incidents and while there are incidents of thefts, none are specified as thefts of medical equipment in the timeframe requested.